Rank Name
1 Blar Dennison
T2 Becky Sharpe
Morgan Bucher
4 KristaPower
5 OliviaParrott
T6 JerraKelsey

T9

T12

T15

T17

T19

T24

T28

31
T32

35

T36

T38

T40

43
Ta4

Kate Larimore
Katie-Scarlett Skinner
Ale Walker

Callie Harmon
Sydney Trimble
Kaylee Akins
Shannon Bishop
Shelby Power
Cassidy Scantland
Mandy Smith

Ali Rich

Ashton Fouchee
Emily Alexander
Grace Guptom
Katie Ransddll
Quincey Hogan
TanaDurard

Julia Higginbotham
Mary Grace Sullenger
Stefanie Giacchini
Sydney Smith
Bethany Hamblin
Katelyn Sexton
Lindsey Isner

Leah Rose Judd
Madeleine Hamilton
Madison Farr
Morgan Taylor
Kristen Engle
Jessica Jones
Lynsey Farrar

Aly Minch
Elizabeth Cason
Courtney Tierney
Marra Burton
TaraDurard
Lauren Wagner
Cayla Combs

GirlsAll " A" State Championship

Gross Rank Name
73 T44 Katelyn Tucker
75 Laken McKinney
75 T47 Kennedi Dermon
77 Kristin Perry
78 Madison Isenberg
79 50 Sydney Edwards
79 T51 Katie Gross
79 Linsey Quigley
80 Taylor Phelps
80 T54 Haley Ingram
80 Kacie Powers
81 Krystale Bradley
81 T57 April Bruner
81 Madison Koller
82 T59 Madison Chaney
82 TesaDurard
84 61 Emily Cox
84 62 Sarahmarir
85 Specht-Bird
85 63 Stacie Gooch
85 T64 Haydon Gaines
85 Nicole Burks
85 T66 DarrianLee
86 Landace Roark
86 T68 Katherine Dale
86 Lindsay Bloom
86 T70 Caitlyn Luttrell
87 Gypsie Hutchinson
87 72 Lauren Seiter
87 73 Brittany Burkhardt
88 74 Hale Grant
89 T75 Cami Bobrowski
89 Taylor Burkhardt
89 77 ChelseaHumlong
90 78 Kennedy Little
91 T79 Amber Greene
01 Deavon Lynch
%] 81 AlanaConley
03 82 AlyssaMclintosh
95 83 Madi Schneider
95 T84 KendraAdkins
95 Lena Reynolds
96 86 Whitney Slone
97 87 Moriah Tedder

The Arlington Club
Round 1 - September 11, 2010

Gross

Rank Name

97
97
98
98
98
99
100
100
100
101
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
105

106
107
107
108
108
111
111
112
112
114
117
119
121
121
123
124
125
125
127
128
130
132
132
137
138

88 Emalee Patton
89 OliviaBryant

T90 Emily Armbrecht

Kelsey Conkright
Kim Beck
Madison Meade
McKaylin Combs
Michael Ann
Humphrys

Oliva Cason

Rachel Throckmorton

Gross
142
157
NS
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

wD
WD
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